## Terms and Conditions

Copyright 2015 Haley & Aldrich, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The information on this website is protected under United States and other copyright and trademark laws and is owned by Haley & Aldrich, Inc. and its affiliates and subsidiaries. No part or whole of the information provided on this website may be published, modified, transmitted, sold, transferred or in any way exploited without proper written consent of Haley & Aldrich, Inc.

This website is provided by Haley & Aldrich, Inc. and may be used for informational purposes only. By using this website you agree to abide by the terms set forth herein. You further agree to be subject to the jurisdiction of any courts within Massachusetts for any dispute you may have with Haley & Aldrich, Inc. relating to this website. Any cause of action you may have with respect to the use of this website must be commenced within one (1) year after the claim or cause of action arises. Haley & Aldrich, Inc. is not responsible for the content, security or privacy practices employed by other websites accessible through links on this website.

THE INFORMATION ON THIS WEBSITE WAS PREPARED FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND-IS PROVIDED "AS IS" WITHOUT WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATION OF ANY KIND EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, BUT IS NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, NON-INFRINGEMENT OR OTHER VIOLATION OF RIGHTS AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. IN NO EVENT SHALL HALEY & ALDRICH, INC. BE LIABLE TO ANY ENTITY FOR ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL OR OTHER DAMAGES RELATED TO THE USE OF MATERIALS AND FUNCTIONS OF THE WEBSITE.

